
Eucharist Minister Schedule 
Apr 6/7 

5:30 PM   Bill Foley and Ann Grosso 

9:30 AM   Sam Molinari, Chris/ Andy 

Fioramonti 

11:00 AM  Janet and Jim Miller 

 

Apr 13/14 

5:30 PM   Mary Girolamo and Erma 

Dixie 

9:30 AM   Joe Campbell, Michelle 

Paparo, Margaret Fernandes 

11:00 AM  Scott Snyder and John 

Thornton 

 

Apr 20/21 

5:30 PM  Linda Hammerle - Olivia 

Malvasi 

9:30 AM  Ro Brennan, Michele 

Marascalchi, and Dave Kelly 

11:00 AM Dan Germain and Ellen Flynn 

 

Apr 27/28 

5:30 PM  Steve and Cindy Barone 

9:30 AM   Beth and Gary Zimmerman 

and Jim Kirby 

11:00 AM  Jim and Janet Miller 

May 4/5 

5:30 PM Steve and Sue Kelly 

9:30 AM  Bob Lane, Maria Bednarski, 

and Maryann Page 

11:00 AM Scott Snyder and John 

Thornton 

. 

May 11/12 

5:30 PM Tom and Pam Abbamont 

9:30 AM  Chris and Andy Fioramonti, 

and Sam Molinari 

11:00 AM Dan Germain and Ellen Flynn 

 
 

May 18/19 

5:30 PM Shirley Bender and Olivia Malvasi 

9:30 AM Ro Brennan, Dave Kelly, and 

Michele Maraschalchi 

11:00 AM  Jim and Janet Miller 

 

May 25/26 

5:30 PM Mary Girolamo and Ann Grosso 

9:30 AM Joe Campbell, Michelle Paparo, 

and Margaret Fernandes 

11:00 AM  Scott Snyder and John Thornton 

 

June 1/2 

5:30 PM Erma Dixie and Bill Foley 

9:30 AM Chris and Maria Bednarski, Jim 

Kirby  

11:00 AM Dan Germain and Ellen Flynn 

 

June 8/9 

5:30 PM Steve and Cindy Barone 

9:30 AM Beth and Gary Zimmerman, and 

Sam Molinari 

11:00 AM Janet and Jim Miller 

 

June 15/16 

5:30 PM Steve and Sue Kelly 

9:30 AM Dave Kelly, Ro Brennan, and 

Michele Maraschalchi 

11:00 AM Scott Snyder and John Thornton 

 

June 22/23 

5:30 PM Linda Hammerle and Shirley 

Bender 

9:30 AM Chris and Andy Fiormonti, and 

Sam Molinari 

11:00 AM Bill Foley and Joe Campbell 

 

June 29/30 

5:30 PM Pam and Tom Abbamont  

9:30 AM Bob Lane, Maryann Page, 

Margaret Fernandes 

11:00 PM Beth and Gary Zimmerman 

 


